
2021  YARD  PRODUCTS

Washed Rock

8mm Washed Round Rock
12.5mm Washed Round Rock
20mm Washed Round Rock
40mm Washed Round Rock
75-150mm Washed Round Rock

$96.25
73.75
73.75
73.75
96.25

Fractured Rock

12.5mm Fractured Screened
20mm Fractured Screened
40mm ( Delivery Only )

52.25
45.50

Sand and Gravel

20mm Premium Road Crush
5mm Play Sand
Manufactured Fines Levelling Sand
Washed Brown Sand

36.95
19.95
44
44

Priced per Cubic Yard

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM



2021  YARD  PRODUCTS

Silver Creek Rock

12.5mm Washed Round Rock
20mm Washed Round Rock
40mm Washed Round Rock

$93.50
93.50
93.50

Alberta Rainbow Rock

12.5mm Washed Alberta Rainbow
20mm Washed Alberta Rainbow
40mm Washed Alberta Rainbow

115.50
115.50
115.50

Priced per Cubic Yard

Alberta Rainbow Rock is pulled from the ground by FT
Aggregates from special deposits in Camrose County.
Each rock is unique with blends of red, green, purple,
black, white and yellow.

Silver Creek Rock is a blend of Alberta Rainbow Rock and rock
from another specialty deposit. Blending these products results
in deep purples and rounder rocks.

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM



2021  LIMESTONE  PRODUCTS

Grey Limestone

10-20mm Nordegg Grey Limestone
20-30mm Nordegg Grey Limestone
30-65mm Nordegg Grey Limestone

$115.50
115.50
115.50

Nordegg Grey Limestone is trucked in from Nordegg, a small
hamlet in the foothills of the Rocky Mountains, right to our
Camrose yard. It is an angular rock with beautifully blended
blue and grey tones. 

Rocky Mountain Rainbow

30mm Rocky Mountain Rainbow
40mm Rocky mountain Rainbow

115.50
115.50

10mm Rocky Mountain Rainbow
20mm Rocky Mountain Rainbow

115.50
115.50

The Rocky Mountain Rainbow is a brand new product, it
contains a range of red, purple, grey, brown and green. 

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Priced per Cubic Yard



2021  YARD  PRODUCTS

Soil

Screened Topsoil 
Garden Mix 

$31
60.45

Garden Mix is a blend of topsoil, peat moss, and sand. Exact
ratios may vary. Topsoil is not recommended for garden
purposes. 

Wood Chips and Mulch

5.5cu yd Cedar Mulch Bale 289.99

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Priced per Cubic Yard



2021  LANDSCAPE  FABRIC

Gold Grade Fabric

3' x 250' - 5.5oz
4' x 250' - 5.5oz
5' x 250' - 5.5oz
6' x 250' - 5.5oz

170
230
287.50
345

Silver Grade Fabric

3' x 50' - 4.5oz
3' x 100' - 4.5oz
4' x 100' - 4.5oz
4' x 250' - 4.5oz
6' x 250' - 4.5oz

25
50
67
167
250

Fabric Pins

Bundle of 25
Bag of 100
Case of 1000

5
20
175

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM



2021  HARDSCAPE  EXTRAS

Polymeric Jointing Sand

50lbs Bag of Nevada Tan Sand
50lbs Bag of Oxford Grey Sand
50lbs Bag of Jet Black Sand
50lbs Bag of White Sand

$48
57
57
57

A 50lbs Bag will cover from 22-85 sqft. Depending on how big
the joints (spaces) are between your paving stones.

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Snap Edge

8' SnapEdge Strip
Bundle of 24 Snap Edge
Pallet of 672 Snap Edge
Bundle of 10 Snap Edge Nails
Case of Snap Edge Nails

$14
314.81
8814

8
150



2021  LANDSCAPE  KITS
780-608-7125

Outdoor Kitchens

Quarry Stone Curved Bar 
Quarry Stone Wood Grill
Pizza Oven with Wood Storage 
Compact Pizza Oven

Fire Places

Full-Size Fireplaces
Wood Storage Boxes
Compact Fireplace
Compact Wood Storage

FT Aggregates
3805 48th ave Camrose, Alberta
780-608-7125 | ftlandscape.com 

Fire Pits

Smooth Square Quarry Stone
Classic Quarry Stone
Bridgewood Wall Square
Classic Stackstone Circle

$1270.99
1917.99
4344.99
2120.99

$580.99
360.99
1226.99
283.99

$3866.10
599.26
2715.99
568.99



2021  LANDSCAPING  EXTRAS

Lawn Edge

20' Straight Edge
60' Lawn Edge Coil
Bundle of 8 Stakes

$48
80
5
 

FT AGGREGATES
3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE

780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM


