

2021 YARD PRODUCTS

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Washed Rock

8mm Washed Round Rock	\$96.25
12.5mm Washed Round Rock	73.75
20mm Washed Round Rock	73.75
40mm Washed Round Rock	73.75
75-150mm Washed Round Rock	96.25

Fractured Rock

12.5mm Fractured Screened	52.25
20mm Fractured Screened	45.50
40mm (Delivery Only)	

Sand and Gravel

20mm Premium Road Crush	36.95
5mm Play Sand	19.95
Manufactured Fines Levelling Sand	44
Washed Brown Sand	44

Priced per Cubic Yard



2021 YARD PRODUCTS

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Alberta Rainbow Rock

12.5mm Washed Alberta Rainbow	115.50
20mm Washed Alberta Rainbow	115.50
40mm Washed Alberta Rainbow	115.50

Alberta Rainbow Rock is pulled from the ground by FT Aggregates from special deposits in Camrose County. Each rock is unique with blends of red, green, purple, black, white and yellow.

Silver Creek Rock

12.5mm Washed Round Rock	\$93.50
20mm Washed Round Rock	93.50
40mm Washed Round Rock	93.50

Silver Creek Rock is a blend of Alberta Rainbow Rock and rock from another specialty deposit. Blending these products results in deep purples and rounder rocks.

Priced per Cubic Yard



2021 LIMESTONE PRODUCTS

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Grey Limestone

10-20mm Nordegg Grey Limestone	\$115.50
20-30mm Nordegg Grey Limestone	115.50
30-65mm Nordegg Grey Limestone	115.50

Nordegg Grey Limestone is trucked in from Nordegg, a small hamlet in the foothills of the Rocky Mountains, right to our Camrose yard. It is an angular rock with beautifully blended blue and grey tones.

Rocky Mountain Rainbow

10mm Rocky Mountain Rainbow	115.50
20mm Rocky Mountain Rainbow	115.50
30mm Rocky Mountain Rainbow	115.50
40mm Rocky mountain Rainbow	115.50

The Rocky Mountain Rainbow is a brand new product, it contains a range of red, purple, grey, brown and green.

Priced per Cubic Yard



2021 YARD PRODUCTS

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Soil

Screened Topsoil
Garden Mix

\$31

60.45

Garden Mix is a blend of topsoil, peat moss, and sand. Exact ratios may vary. Topsoil is **not** recommended for garden purposes.

Priced per Cubic Yard

Wood Chips and Mulch
5.5cu yd Cedar Mulch Bale

289.99



2021 LANDSCAPE FABRIC

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Gold Grade Fabric

3' x 250' - 5.5oz	170
4' x 250' - 5.5oz	230
5' x 250' - 5.5oz	287.50
6' x 250' - 5.5oz	345
0 X 250 - 5.502	343

Silver Grade Fabric

3' x 50' - 4.5oz	25
3' x 100' - 4.5oz	50
4' x 100' - 4.5oz	67
4' x 250' - 4.5oz	167
6' x 250' - 4.5oz	250

Fabric Pins

Bundle of 25	5
Bag of 100	20
Case of 1000	175



2021 HARDSCAPE EXTRAS

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Polymeric Jointing Sand

50lbs Bag of Nevada Tan Sand	\$48
50lbs Bag of Oxford Grey Sand	57
50lbs Bag of Jet Black Sand	57
50lbs Bag of White Sand	57

A 50lbs Bag will cover from 22-85 sqft. Depending on how big the joints (spaces) are between your paving stones.

Snap Edge

8' SnapEdge Strip	\$14
Bundle of 24 Snap Edge	314.81
Pallet of 672 Snap Edge	8814
Bundle of 10 Snap Edge Nails	8
Case of Snap Edge Nails	150



2021 LANDSCAPE KITS

780-608-7125

Outdoor Kitchens

Quarry Stone Curved Bar	\$1270.99
Quarry Stone Wood Grill	1917.99
Pizza Oven with Wood Storage	4344.99
Compact Pizza Oven	2120.99

Fire Places

Full-Size Fireplaces	\$3866.10
Wood Storage Boxes	599.26
Compact Fireplace	2715.99
Compact Wood Storage	568.99

Fire Pits

Smooth Square Quarry Stone	\$580.99
Classic Quarry Stone	360.99
Bridgewood Wall Square	1226.99
Classic Stackstone Circle	283.99

FT Aggregates

3805 48th ave Camrose, Alberta 780-608-7125 | ftlandscape.com



2021 LANDSCAPING EXTRAS

FT AGGREGATES

3805 48TH AVE, CAMROSE 780-608-7125 | FTLANDSCAPE.COM

Lawn Edge

20' Straight Edge60' Lawn Edge CoilBundle of 8 Stakes

\$48

80

5